

FY12 SEWER CLEANING AND CCTV INSPECTION				1		2		3		4		5	
				Prism Contractors		Bio Nomics		Terra Companies		Haz Mat		North American Pipeline	
1	CCTV INSPECTION OF SANITARY SEWER LINES												
A.	8" DIAMETER SEWER	40000	FT	\$0.75	\$30,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$60,000.00	\$ 0.57	\$22,800.00	\$ 0.90	\$36,000.00	\$ 1.15	\$46,000.00
B.	10" DIAMETER SEWER	40000	FT	\$0.75	\$30,000.00	\$ 1.03	\$41,200.00	\$ 0.57	\$22,800.00	\$ 0.90	\$36,000.00	\$ 1.15	\$46,000.00
C.	12" DIAMETER SEWER	50000	FT	\$0.75	\$37,500.00	\$ 0.40	\$20,000.00	\$ 0.57	\$28,500.00	\$ 0.90	\$45,000.00	\$ 1.15	\$57,500.00
D.	15" DIAMETER SEWER	50000	FT	\$0.75	\$37,500.00	\$ 0.40	\$20,000.00	\$ 0.57	\$28,500.00	\$ 0.90	\$45,000.00	\$ 1.15	\$57,500.00
2	CLEANING SANITARY SEWER LINES												
A.	ON-STREET LIGHT CLEANING												
1	8" DIAMETER SEWER	10000	FT	\$0.50	\$5,000.00	\$ 0.05	\$500.00	\$ 0.87	\$8,700.00	\$ 0.40	\$4,000.00	\$ 1.22	\$12,200.00
2	10" DIAMETER SEWER	10000	FT	\$0.50	\$5,000.00	\$ 0.05	\$500.00	\$ 0.87	\$8,700.00	\$ 0.40	\$4,000.00	\$ 1.22	\$12,200.00
3	12" DIAMETER SEWER	10000	FT	\$0.50	\$5,000.00	\$ 0.60	\$6,000.00	\$ 0.98	\$9,800.00	\$ 0.95	\$9,500.00	\$ 1.22	\$12,200.00
4	15" DIAMETER SEWER	10000	FT	\$0.50	\$5,000.00	\$ 0.60	\$6,000.00	\$ 0.98	\$9,800.00	\$ 1.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 1.22	\$12,200.00
B.	ON-STREET HEAVY CLEANING												
1	8" DIAMETER SEWER	10000	FT	\$0.55	\$5,500.00	\$ 0.30	\$3,000.00	\$ 1.19	\$11,900.00	\$ 0.50	\$5,000.00	\$ 1.94	\$19,400.00
2	10" DIAMETER SEWER	10000	FT	\$0.55	\$5,500.00	\$ 0.30	\$3,000.00	\$ 1.21	\$12,100.00	\$ 0.75	\$7,500.00	\$ 1.94	\$19,400.00
3	12" DIAMETER SEWER	10000	FT	\$0.55	\$5,500.00	\$ 0.60	\$6,000.00	\$ 1.38	\$13,800.00	\$ 0.75	\$7,500.00	\$ 2.88	\$28,800.00
4	15" DIAMETER SEWER	10000	FT	\$0.55	\$5,500.00	\$ 0.95	\$9,500.00	\$ 1.41	\$14,100.00	\$ 1.50	\$15,000.00	\$ 5.03	\$50,300.00
C.	OFF-STREET LIGHT CLEANING												
1	8" DIAMETER SEWER	12000	FT	\$0.95	\$11,400.00	\$ 0.20	\$2,400.00	\$ 1.62	\$19,440.00	\$ 0.80	\$9,600.00	\$ 1.44	\$17,280.00
2	10" DIAMETER SEWER	12000	FT	\$0.95	\$11,400.00	\$ 0.20	\$2,400.00	\$ 1.62	\$19,440.00	\$ 0.80	\$9,600.00	\$ 1.44	\$17,280.00
3	12" DIAMETER SEWER	12000	FT	\$1.05	\$12,600.00	\$ 0.60	\$7,200.00	\$ 1.81	\$21,720.00	\$ 0.80	\$9,600.00	\$ 1.44	\$17,280.00
4	15" DIAMETER SEWER	12000	FT	\$1.05	\$12,600.00	\$ 0.60	\$7,200.00	\$ 1.82	\$21,840.00	\$ 0.80	\$9,600.00	\$ 1.44	\$17,280.00
D.	OFF-STREET HEAVY CLEANING												
1	8" DIAMETER SEWER	12000	FT	\$1.15	\$13,800.00	\$ 2.10	\$25,200.00	\$ 1.92	\$23,040.00	\$ 1.50	\$18,000.00	\$ 2.73	\$32,760.00
2	10" DIAMETER SEWER	12000	FT	\$1.15	\$13,800.00	\$ 2.10	\$25,200.00	\$ 1.94	\$23,280.00	\$ 2.00	\$24,000.00	\$ 3.02	\$36,240.00
3	12" DIAMETER SEWER	12000	FT	\$1.25	\$15,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 2.12	\$25,440.00	\$ 2.50	\$30,000.00	\$ 3.95	\$47,400.00
4	15" DIAMETER SEWER	12000	FT	\$1.25	\$15,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 2.15	\$25,800.00	\$ 3.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 6.11	\$73,320.00
3	CLEANING AND CCTV INSPECTION OF WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT PIPING												
A.	PLANT PROCESS PIPING												
1	4" THRU 6" DIAMETER	1000	FT	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 3.61	\$3,610.00	\$ 3.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 4.24	\$4,240.00
2	8" THRU 12" DIAMETER	1000	FT	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 3.61	\$3,610.00	\$ 3.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 5.10	\$5,100.00
3	15" THRU 24" DIAMETER	1000	FT	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 3.61	\$3,610.00	\$ 4.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 13.87	\$13,870.00
B.	STORM WATER PIPING THRU 24" DIAMETER												
4	SIPHON CLEANING AND INTERNAL INSPECTION	500	FT	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 14.87	\$7,435.00	\$ 18.50	\$9,250.00	\$ 34.72	\$17,360.00
5	BYPASS PUMPING USING 6-INCH PUMPS	100	HR	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 138.77	\$13,877.00	\$ 200.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 265.94	\$26,594.00
6	ARROWBOARDS FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL	100	HR	\$12.50	\$1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 40.38	\$4,038.00	\$ 30.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 158.13	\$15,813.00
7	EMERGENCY RESPONSE MOBILIZATION	20	EA	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$6,000.00	NO- BID	\$0.00	\$ 300.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 359.38	\$7,187.60
	SUB-TOTAL				\$302,350.00		\$357,800.00		\$411,290.00		\$423,150.00		\$744,774.60
8	CONTRACT MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$1.00		\$8,225.80	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 7,187.50	\$7,187.50
	SUB-SUB-TOTAL				\$304,850.00		\$357,801.00		\$419,515.80		\$426,150.00		\$751,962.10
9	CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE (5% OF SUB-SUB TOTAL)				\$15,242.50		\$17,890.05		\$20,975.79		\$21,307.50		\$37,598.11
	TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-9)				\$320,092.50		\$375,691.05		\$440,491.59		\$447,457.50		\$789,560.21